

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20656-
20657/2011

UJWALA RAJE VIKRAM SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAZAL REHMAN PIR SAHEB & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Ms. Kum Kum Sen, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Respondent No.4 is granted first chance for filing
counter affidavit on record within four weeks.

List again on 7.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR